KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY
UG’s Clinical Teaching Program October- 2022

Batch (2020-21)R54

Time :- 9:00am To 12:00pm

DATE pAY | TOPIC ey TEACHERS PG'S
fic ' K & L Batch '
06/10/2022 | Thursday i Primary, Secondary and | Dr. Bhavani N § Dr. Pooja Shrivastava
| Special lesions
07/10/2022 | Friday | Scabies Dr. Shweta P Dr. Vedika Barman
_ﬁﬂ_f 16{'2022 Saturday | Varicella, Herpes Zoster | Dr. Bhavani N 5 Dr. Tinu Sara Abraham
10/10/2022 Mu;ldayr Contact Dermatitis Dr. Manjunatha P | Dr. Pooja Shrivastava
;_1 1/10/2022 | Tuesday | Psoriasis Dr. Shweta P Or. Tinu Sara Abraham
| 12/10/2022 | Wednesday | Tinea Corporis Dr. Nagaraja Dr. Mallikarjuna H M
_i3f 1072022 1 Thursday Pityriasis Versicolor Dr. Manjunatl;z_i P | Dr. Vedika Barman
14/10/2022 | Friday Acne Dr.BhavaniNS | Dr. Mallikarjuna H M
15/10/2022 -Saturda'gr Pediculosis Dr.BhavaniN S Dr. Tinu Sara Abraham
{ : A & B Batch
m,&ﬂ_ﬂ i Tuesday Contact Dermatitis Dr. Manjunatha P | Dr. Tinu Sara Abraham J'
19/10/2022 | Wednesday | Scabies Dr. Nagaraja Dr. Vedika Barman i
__Zﬁj" 1u,fiuzz ] Thursday Atopic Dermatitis Dr. Manju_r;atha P | Dr. Pooja Shrivastava ]
21/10/2022 | Friday Eczema Dr. Bhavani N § Dr. Mallikarjuna H M
_Eihtuzuzz . 'SIEturda',r Viral Skin Infection Dr. Nagaraja "~ | or. Tinu Sara Abraham |
27/10/2022 | Thursday | Fungal skin infection | Dr. Manjunatha P | Dr. Vedika Barman
28/10/2022 | Friday | Bacterial Skin Infection | Dr.BhavaniN$§ | Dr. Pooja Shrivastava
29/10/2022 | Saturday | Immunology of skin Dr. Manjunatha P | Dr. Mallikarjuna H M
31/10/2022 | Monday Structure And Functions | Dr. Nagaraja Dr. Tinu 5ara Abraham
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